N

ENVIRONMENTAL
LAWS AND
REGULATIONS

aaaaaaaaaaa

00000000
Environmental Laws and Regulations



Day ONE

8:00 - 8:20 INTRODUCTION

8:20 - 8:50 Lecacy oF WasTE

8:50 - 9:00 EM % CHALLENGE: INTEGRATING MAJOR REGULATORY REQUIREMENTS

9:00 - 9:15 BRrREAK

9:15 - 9:45 Vipeo:  THe ABERDEEN Case (Hanpoutr #1)

9:45 - 10:15 THe Atomic Enercy Act (AEA) AND FUNDAMENTALS OF RADIATION
(OpPTIONAL)

10:15 - 10:30 BREAK

10:30 - 11:30 THE NATiONAL ENvIRONMENTAL Poricy Act (NEPA)

11:30 - 12:00 Case Stupy 1: THe HanrorD TaANk WASTE REMEDIATION PROGRAM
12:00 - 12:45 LuNcCH

12:45 - 1:45 THE Resource ConservATION AND Recovery Act (RCRA) AND THE
FeperaL  Facitity  Compuiance Act  (FFCAcr)

1:45 - 2:45 Case Stupy 2:  Hazarpous WASTE CHARACTERIZATION
2:45 - 3:00 BREAK
3:00 - 4:00 Case Stupy 3: DisposaL  REQUIREMENTS FOR THE WasTE IsoLatioN PiLort
PLANT
4:00 - 4:30 QuESTION AND ANSWER SESSION
Agenda Page 2 July 2001

Environmental Laws and Regulations Rev. 2



Day Two

8:00 -

9:00 -

9:30 -

9:45 -

10:15

10:40

10:55

11:20

12:00

12:45

1:45 -

2:45 -

3:00 -

3:50 -

July 2001
Rev. 2

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:40

10:55

11:20

12:00

12:45

1:45

2:45

3:00

3:50

4:30

THE CoOMPREHENSIVE ENVIRONMENTAL REsPONSE, COMPENSATION, AND
LiagiLity Act (CERCLA) (Hanpout #2&3)

Case Stupy 4: CercLa INTERIM ActioN AT THE SRS ParR Ponp
BrREAK

PoLLution  PRevENTION/WASTE  MINIMIZATION

VIDEO: PoLLutioN PREVENTION
VIDEO: DeacTivaTioN/DECOMMISSIONING
BrREAK

THe CLean WaTer Act (CWA)

Case Stuby 5:  L-Reactor THERMAL EFFLUENT

LuNcCH

THe CLean AR Act (CAA)

Case Stuby  6: STREAMLINING AIR PERMITTING PROGRAMS AT HANFORD
BREAK

THE SaFe DrinkINg WAaTER Act (SDWA)

QuESTION AND ANSWER SESSION

Page 3] Agenda
Environmental Laws and Regulations



DAY  THREE

8:00 - 8:40 THE Toxic Susstances ControL Act (TSCA)

8:40 - 9:10 THE HazarDous MAaTeRIALS TRANSPORTATION Act (HMTA)
9:10 - 9:25 BREAK

9:25 - 10:25 THE Price-ANDERSON AMENDMENTS Act  (PAAA)

10:25 - 10:40 BREAK
10:40 - 11:45 THE EMERGENCY PLANNING AND ComMmuNITY RiGHT-To-KNow Act (EPCRA)

11:45 - 12:45 LuNcH

12:45 - 1:30 Case Stupy 7:  STAKEHOLDER INVOLVEMENT
1:30 - 2:15 Case Stupy 8: TriTium RELEASE
2:15 - 2:30 BREAK
2:30 - 3:00 OccupATiONAL  SAFeTy AND HeaLtH Act (OSHA)
3:00 - 3:15 EnviRONMENTAL  WEBSITES (HANDOUT #4)
3:15 - 3:30 QuESTION AND ANSWER SESSION
3:30 - 4:30 Exam
4:30 - 4:45 EvALUuATIONS
Agenda Page 4 July 2001

Environmental Laws and Regulations Rev. 2



