

Environmental Laws and REGULATIONS

July 2001 Rev. 2



DAY ONE

8:00 - 8:20	Introduction
8:20 - 8:50	Legacy of Waste
8:50 - 9:00	EM'S CHALLENGE: INTEGRATING MAJOR REGULATORY REQUIREMENTS
9:00 - 9:15	BREAK
9:15 - 9:45	Video: The Aberdeen Case (Handout #1)
9:45 - 10:15	The Atomic Energy Act (AEA) and Fundamentals of Radiation (Optional)
10:15 - 10:30	Break
10:30 - 11:30	THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY ACT (NEPA)
11:30 - 12:00	Case Study 1: The Hanford Tank Waste Remediation Program
12:00 - 12:45	Lunch
12:45 - 1:45	THE RESOURCE CONSERVATION AND RECOVERY ACT (RCRA) AND THE FEDERAL FACILITY COMPLIANCE ACT (FFCACT)
1:45 - 2:45	Case Study 2: Hazardous Waste Characterization
2:45 - 3:00	BREAK
3:00 - 4:00	Case Study 3: Disposal Requirements for the Waste Isolation Pilot Plant
4:00 - 4:30	Question and Answer Session



Day	Two

8:00 - 9:00	The Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act (CERCLA) (Handout $\#2\&3$)
9:00 - 9:30	Case Study 4: Cercla Interim Action at the SRS Par Pond
9:30 - 9:45	Впемк
9:45 - 10:15	Pollution Prevention/Waste Minimization
10:15 - 10:40	Video: Pollution Prevention Video: Deactivation/Decommissioning
10:40 - 10:55	В пеак
10:55 - 11:20	THE CLEAN WATER ACT (CWA)
11:20 - 12:00	Case Study 5: L-Reactor Thermal Effluent
12:00 - 12:45	Lunch
12:45 - 1:45	THE CLEAN AIR ACT (CAA)
1:45 - 2:45	Case Study 6: Streamlining Air Permitting Programs at Hanford
2:45 - 3:00	Впемк
3:00 - 3:50	THE SAFE DRINKING WATER ACT (SDWA)
3:50 - 4:30	Question and Answer Session



Day Three

8:00 - 8:40	THE TOXIC SUBSTANCES CONTROL ACT (TSCA)
8:40 - 9:10	THE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TRANSPORTATION ACT (HMTA)
9:10 - 9:25	Впемк
9:25 - 10:25	THE PRICE-ANDERSON AMENDMENTS ACT (PAAA)
10:25 - 10:40	Впенк
10:40 - 11:45	THE EMERGENCY PLANNING AND COMMUNITY RIGHT-TO-KNOW ACT (EPCRA)
11:45 - 12:45	Lunch
12:45 - 1:30	Case Study 7: Stakeholder Involvement
1:30 - 2:15	Case Study 8: Tritium Release
2:15 - 2:30	Впенк
2:30 - 3:00	Occupational Safety and Health Act (OSHA)
3:00 - 3:15	Environmental Websites (Handout #4)
3:15 - 3:30	Question and Answer Session
3:30 - 4:30	Ехам
4:30 - 4:45	Evaluations